


SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.50 79.50 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.48 89.98 41.9 359.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 77.70 167.68 310.8 670.7
BC200 BLACK 371.95 539.63 1487.8 2158.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 548.38 35.0 2193.5
BC800 RED GOLD 18.33 566.70 73.3 2266.8
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 69.85 636.55 279.4 2546.2
BC100 CLEAR 236.60 873.15 946.4 3492.6

COLOR A: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.95 80.95 323.8 323.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 46.23 127.18 184.9 508.7
BC105 WHITE 73.78 200.95 295.1 803.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.98 377.93 707.9 1511.7
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.00 385.93 32.0 1543.7
BC200 BLACK 62.23 448.15 248.9 1792.6
BC600 GOLD 20.45 468.60 81.8 1874.4
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 104.90 573.50 419.6 2294.0
BC100 CLEAR 315.75 889.25 1263.0 3557.0

COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.73 65.73 262.9 262.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 489.25 554.98 1957.0 2219.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 78.60 633.58 314.4 2534.3
BC105 WHITE 81.45 715.03 325.8 2860.1
BC805 RED OXIDE 38.35 753.38 153.4 3013.5
BC145 0 24.85 778.23 99.4 3112.9
BC800 RED GOLD 4.40 782.63 17.6 3130.5
BC850 0 4.10 786.73 16.4 3146.9
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 9.43 796.15 37.7 3184.6
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 65.73 861.88 262.9 3447.5
BC200 BLACK 13.83 875.70 55.3 3502.8

COLOR C: 53170 (53170C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20 316.8 316.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.83 366.03 1147.3 1464.1
BC600 GOLD 239.43 605.45 957.7 2421.8
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.00 715.45 440.0 2861.8
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.00 774.45 236.0 3097.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.20 830.65 224.8 3322.6
BC840 RED VIOLET 17.60 848.25 70.4 3393.0
CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.60 864.85 66.4 3459.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.00 879.85 60.0 3519.4

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2014 VENTANA LE 14B360 - SANDHILL

COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC BROWN

MICA MET

LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET

GOLD IRID MET



SKIN: 60452 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.78 635.78 2543.1 2543.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 145.55 781.33 582.2 3125.3
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 103.95 885.28 415.8 3541.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.05 909.33 96.2 3637.3
HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.75 930.08 83.0 3720.3
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.07 943.15 52.3 3772.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.20 968.35 100.8 3873.4

COLOR A: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.30 587.30 2349.2 2349.2
HB64L GOLD PEARL 188.63 775.93 754.5 3103.7
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 72.18 848.10 288.7 3392.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 31.70 879.80 126.8 3519.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 21.53 901.33 86.1 3605.3
HB680 GOLD 11.43 912.75 45.7 3651.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 65.83 978.58 263.3 3914.3

COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 53170 (53170C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 583.20 583.20 2332.8 2332.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.50 649.70 266.0 2598.8
HB680 GOLD 53.00 702.70 212.0 2810.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.68 753.38 202.7 3013.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.53 802.90 198.1 3211.6
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.90 837.80 139.6 3351.2
HB870 MAGENTA 18.00 855.80 72.0 3423.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.05 864.85 36.2 3459.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.60 976.45 446.4 3905.8

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2014 VENTANA LE 14B360 - SANDHILL

COGNAC BROWN MICA, COGNAC

BROWN MICA MET

MAROON MET

GOLD IRID MET


